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Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Auction days Mm, Twee, Thun. FH,

9:30 mi.
Set, 9 0.11.

July 14, IS, 17, M awl 20
Hay and Straw at 9:00 aju. followed by

produce
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES; 1.004.50 M BU.. 4.00-11.00

EGGS: .30-.15 DOZ.
EGGPLANT: 4JO Vi BU.
GARLIC: 1.50-3.60 LB.. 11.00-12.00

BRAIDED.Jersey Shore
Livestock Market, Inc.

Auction ever; Thursday
at 4:00 p.m.

Jersey Shore, Pa.
Report supplied by Auction

Thursday, July 20, 1995
RETURN TO FARM CALF

50.00-160.00.
GOOD VEAL: 35.00-90.00. BU
COMMON VEAL; 20.00-45.00. APRICOTS: 13.50-20.00 8 QT. FLAT.
CHOICE STEERS: 62.00-65.00. BEANS: GREEN 2.00-7.00 'A BU.,
SELECT STEERS: 55.00-62.00. 3.00-12.00 BU.; YELLOW 2.00-10.00 54
COMMON STEERS: 4200-49.00. BU., 9.00 BU.
COMMERCIAL COWS: 36.00-41.75. BLACKBERRIES; 11.50-17.00 FLAT.
CANNERS-CUTTERS: 3200-39.75. BLUEBERRIES: 6.00-11.50 FLAT.
SHELLS: 15.00-31.00. BOK CHOY: .75-2.50 54 BU.
CHOICE HEIFERS; 62.00-64.75. BROCCOLI: 2.00-5.00 V 4 BU.,
COMMON HEIFERS: 41.00-47.00. 3.00-8.00 BU.
BULLS: 41.00-44.00. CABBAGE: .20-.40 HEAD, 1.00-3.50
SOWS: 30.00-31.00. BAG. 2.00-5.00 BOX.

CANTALOPES: .35-2.50.
CAULIFLOWER: 1.00 EA.
CHERRIES: SOUR 4.50-6.00 FLAT;

SWEET 19.00-24.00 20 LBS.
CHIVES: .20 BUNCH.
CUCUMBERS: 1.00-6.50 V 4 BU.,

1.50-9.00 BU.

GRAPES: 6.00-7.00 BOX.
NECTARINES: 17.00 Vi BU.
ONIONS: 3.00 20 LBS., 6’.00-8.00 SO

LBS., 3.00-5.00 Vi BU., 10.00 BU.
PARSLEY: 3.00-S.SO Vi BU.
PEACHES; 5.00-15.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: 3.00-8.00Vi BU.; HOT 6.50

Vi BU., 7.50-15.00 FLAT.
PICKLES: 1.00-4.00Vi BU., 3.00-5.50

BU.
PLUMS: 9.00-20.00 Vi BU., 5.00-16.00

8 QUART FLAT.
POTATOES; 2.00-7.50 FLAT.

3.00-9.00 Vi BU., 2.75-7.50 50 LBS.

RASPBERRIES: RED 15.00-23.00 Vi
PINT FLATS; BLACK 11.00-19.00 Vi
PINT.

RED BEETS: .14-90 BUNCH.
2.00-5.25 Vi BU. CUT.

SQUASH: BABY 10.00 FLAT; YEL-
LOW .50-4.00Vi BU., 6JO BU.; GREEN
.50-3.50 Vi BU.. 1.00-3.00 BU.

Snyder County SWEET CORN: 4.00-15.00 BAG.

Produce Auction TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC .50-1.40
LB., 5.00-8.00 10 LBS., 11.00-12.00 20
LBS.; SOIL .85 LB., 4 JO-11.00 10LBS.,
5.00-45.00 20 LBS.; CHERRY 5,00-12.00

Port Trevorton, PA
717-374-3793

Open 12:00 Noon on Mon.,
Wed. & Friday

Wednesday, July 19,1995
NEW RED POTATOES

50 LBS. 5 00-7 00, NEW
WHITE POTATOES 50 LBS
400-8 75.

ZUCCHINI GREEN 1/2
BU 075-3.50, ZUCCHINI
YELLOW 1/2 BU 2 50-4 75.
BIG GREEN ZUCCHINI BU
2.50-4.25.

RASPBERRIES 1 75-
2.10/PT., RED RASPBER-
RIES PT1.25-1.85.

SOUR CHERRIES 1.10-
1.35/QT.

at...
BLUEBERRIES 0.70-

I.KVPT.. 140-1 80/QT.
YELLOW SQUASH 2.75-

4.50 1/2 BU.
CABBAGE2.OO4 50/BAG.
GREEN BEANS 1/2 BU.

2.00-575, YELLOW BEANS
1/2 BU. 4.00625 featuring...LOC. BELL PEPPERS
1/2 BU. 7 00-10.50, HOT
PEPPERS 1/2 fiU 3.00-4 50;
CHERRY PEPPERS 1/2 BU.
2.003.00

Germania Dbl.
10 Pro Time II
Parlor with
Rapid Exit &

Legacy Arm
Take-offs...
Installed By
Mountain View
Supply
(Formerly
Shartlesville
Farm Service)

CHERRY TOMATOES
0.60-1 10 QT; TOMATOES
25 LBS 1600-2000

PEACHES 1/2 BU. 6.00-
850

RED PLUMS 1/2 BU
1100-12.50, YELLOW
PLUMS 1/2 BU 12 50-14.00

YELLOW SWEET CORN
100-160/DZ; BICOLOR

CORN 1.50-2 05/DZ.
PICKLE 1/2 BU 5.00-7.25

'

SUPER SELECT
CUCUMBER BU. 6 00-
10.00. SELECT CUCUM-

BER BU 1 50-3 00
YELLOW WATERMEL-

ONS LOC 1.00-1 50 EACH
CANTALOUPES LOC.

MED.0.35-0.75; LG. 0 70-1.25.
SOUTHERN PRODUCE All New Oermania Dbl 10Pro Time nRapid Balt

Parlor with Legacy Arm Take OCbCANTALOUPES LG
080-120; MED. & SM 0.30-
065

WHITE SWEET CORN
1.00-1.10DZ.

ONIONS 50 LBS 3.00-
600.

WATERMELONS 15-18
LBS. 1.20-2.00; 19-25 LBS
2.50-3; 20; SEEDLESS
WATERMELONS 15-17LBS.
2.50-2 90

FLAT.
WATERMELON: .75-3.60 BACH.

SEEDLESS 1.30-2.80.
CUT FLOWERS: .73-15.00 BUCKET.

.40 BUNCH.
DRIED FLOWER BUNCHES:

150-3.50.
GLADIOLA: .OS-JO EACH.
POTS AND PLANTERS: .15-2.70

EACH.
BEDDING PLANTS; 1.00-4.00 FLAT.
HANGING BASKETS: 1.50-3.00

EACH.
PERENNIALS: .15-3.00 PLAT.
ASSORTED SHRUBS: 1.50-7.50EACH.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK ARB

MONDAY. TUESDAY. THURSDAY.
FRIDAY. 9:30 A.M., SATURDAY AT 9
WITH HAY AND STRAW.

OTHER 13.00.
CABBAGE: OTHER 150-3.50. 2.25-3 50.

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY, JULY 29 -10AM to 2 PM

MEADOW VIEW FARM
“The Rhein Family”

Come See Th

ALSO FEATURING:

Discharge
• 150 Oswalt Jamesway Mixer - Auger Stationary
• Rissler Conveyor System
• Concrete H Bunk

CUCUMBERS: MED. 235-8.00, LGB.
2.25- BOTH 1 1/9 BU.; OTHER
2.004.50;SM. 3.004.00,MED. 2.25-9.00,
ALL V 4 BU.

OKRA; OTHER 5.50.
PEPPERS: GREEN MED. 10.00 I 1/9

BU.; HOT CAYENNE 7.50 K BU.
POTATOES; RED 2.0010.50 V 4 BU.;

WHITE 8.00 M BU.. 5.0010.00 BU.
PUMPKINS: HANDPAINTED 1.30.
RED BEETS: .20100.
SQUASH: PATTY PAN 1.505.50 Vi

BU.; YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK
1507.50;GREEN ZUCCHINI 1.25-7.50,
ALL ■/, BU.; SPAGHETTI 2.501 1/9BU.

CORN: 1.101.60 BULK BY DOZ,
OTHER SIZES .35-4.00.

TOMATOES: SM. 1.00, MED.
1.003.50,.LGE 10013.00, EX. LGE
1.25- CHERRY .30.70 12 PINT
FLAT; OTHER 1.008.00.

CANTALOPES: BULK SM. 1.30,
BULK MED. 1.65,BULKLGE 1.25-1.40,

Southern Maryland mi*A™°N: BUU

Regional apples: other 2.75.

Farmers’ Market i.es 12 pint

P.O. Box 144, Cheltenham, Md. 20623 PEACHES: OTHER 10.0011.00.
July 13, 1994 FLOWERS: FRESH 5 STEMS 1.60; 10

BEANS: GREEN 5.50-14.00 BU.; STEMS .20.
FLOWERS: CUT AND DRIED

SUo« at Meadow View Farm by stay Siloe,
Myentown, PA

• 20x100 Topper Silo w/a Van Dale 360 Magna Matlc Unloader
• 20x60 Topper Silo w/a Jamesway Big Jim System
• 16x68 Oxygen-limited. High-Moisture Com unit w/Auger

T.
Rwdlng

★ STAR SILOS *

Call TodayT 717-866-5708__ —--

-> LITTLE DAVID.

S 3 LebanonValley
p National Bank

Member, F.0.1.C. Equal Opportunity Lender

Corporate Headquarters; 555 Willow Street
Lebanon, PA 17042 717-274-6906

PARLOR INSTALLED BY ...

MOUNTAIN VIEW
SUPPLY

(FORMERLY SHARTLESVILLE FARM SERVICE)

(Sfrmania Germania
Dairy

Automation


